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PRODUCT CATALOG
Winter 2024-2025

DESKTOPS

CW PRO DESKTOP 
STANDARD JV3B

CW PRO DESKTOP 
STANDARD GT4A

CW PLUS DESKTOP 
STANDARD AN4A

$1229.99 $000.00 $999.99 $00000 $799.99

NOTEBOOKS

LENOVO THINKBOOK
16 G7 ARP R7

LENOVO THINKBOOK
16 G7 ARP R5

LENOVO THINKPAD
E16 G2 R5

$999.99 $000.00 $799.99 $000.00 $749.99

Computer Wizards
 49 Commerce Drive, Wyomissing, PA, 19610
 www.computerwizards.us
 (484) 646-9064

Best
Seller!



All products are professionally configured and tested
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CW Pro Desktop Standard JV3B – 
Mid Tower – Black – New

Processor AMD Ryzen 7 5700G up to 4.60 GHz Octa-Core 
(8 core, 16 thread)

Memory 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM

Storage 500 GB SSD (x2)

Graphics AMD Radeon Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Pro 64-bit

Power Supply 500 W

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$1229.99



All products are professionally configured and tested
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CW Pro Desktop Standard GT4A – 
Mid Tower – Black – New

Processor AMD Ryzen 5 5600GT up to 4.60 GHz Hex-Core 
(6 core, 12 thread)

Memory 8 GB DDR4 SDRAM

Storage 500 GB SSD (x2)

Graphics AMD Radeon Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Home 64-bit

Power Supply 500 W

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$999.99



All products are professionally configured and tested
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CW Plus Desktop Standard AN4A – 
Mid Tower – Black – New

Processor AMD Ryzen 5 5500GT up to 4.40 GHz Hex-Core 
(6 core, 12 thread)

Memory 8 GB DDR4 SDRAM

Storage 256 GB SSD

Graphics AMD Radeon Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Home 64-bit

Power Supply 350 W

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$799.99

Best
Seller!



All products are professionally configured and tested
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Lenovo ThinkBook 16 G7 ARP Notebook – 
16" Touch 1920 x 1200 – Arctic Gray – New

Processor AMD Ryzen 7 7735HS up to 4.75 GHz Octa Core (8 
Core, 16 thread)

Memory 16 GB DDR5 SDRAM

Storage 512 GB SSD

Graphics Integrated AMD Radeon 680M Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Pro 64-bit

Battery 45Wh

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$999.99



All products are professionally configured and tested
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Lenovo ThinkBook 16 G7 ARP Notebook – 
16" 1920 x 1200 – Arctic Gray – New

Processor AMD RYZEN 5 7535HS up to 4.55 GHz Hex Core (6 
Core, 12 thread)

Memory 8 GB DDR5 SDRAM

Storage 256 GB SSD

Graphics Integrated AMD Radeon 660M Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Pro 64-bit

Battery 45Wh

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$799.99



All products are professionally configured and tested
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Lenovo ThinkPad E16 G2 Notebook – 
16" 1920 x 1200 – Black – New

Processor AMD Ryzen 5 7535U up to 4.55 GHz Hex Core (6 
Core, 12 thread)

Memory 8 GB DDR5 SDRAM

Storage 256 GB SSD

Graphics Integrated AMD Radeon 660M Graphics

Operating System Windows 11 Pro 64-bit

Battery 47Wh

Computer Wizards www.computerwizards.us
49 Commerce Drive (484) 646-9064
Wyomissing, PA 19610

$000.00$749.99
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